/Woments
M aster

Meetings begin at 7 p.m.
Light Supper available beginning at 6 p.m.

Nightly Topics

Saturday March 3.......7 Prophetic Words That Changed the Course of History

Sunday, March 4.

Monday, March 5

. Why Are There So Many Denominations?

Is the World Coming to an End?

Tuesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 7.......

What is the Second Coming of Jesus?

What is the Judgment? Part 1

Friday, March 9

What is the Judgment? Part 2

Saturday, March 10.....cmee
Sunday, March 11

Monday, March 12 ...

Tuesday, March 13

...... How Do We Understand Law and Grace?

. DoEs It Matter What Day is the Sabbath?

The Biggest Deception in Christianity Today
....... How Do 1 Erase My Past?

Wednesday, March 14 ...

Friday, March 16

e W hat Happens to Us When We Die?
... The Battle of Armageddon

Saturday, March 17, 11 am.......

Saturday, March 17, 7 pm..........

What's In It For Me?

v The Essential Must
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